
Direction: Hadapsar Gadital

45 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

67 bus Time Schedule
Hadapsar Gadital Route Timetable:

Sunday 06:45 - 18:55

Monday 06:45 - 18:55

Tuesday 06:45 - 18:55

Wednesday 06:45 - 18:55

Thursday 06:45 - 18:55

Friday 06:45 - 18:55

Saturday 06:45 - 18:55

67 bus Info
Direction: Hadapsar Gadital
Stops: 45
Trip Duration: 76 min
Line Summary:

67 bus Line Map

The 67 bus line (Hadapsar Gadital - Prayagdham) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Hadapsar Gadital: 06:45 - 18:55(2) Prayagdham: 05:25 - 17:40
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 67 bus station near you and find out when is the next 67 bus arriving.

67 bus time schedule & line map

Hadapsar Gadital - Prayagdham Get The App67

Prayagdham

Yadav Wasti Prayagdham

Dhangar Wasti Prayagdham

Prayagdham Hospital

Prayagdham Ashram Gate

Nirgil

Varcha Mala Nirgil

Naigaon

Malwadi Naigaon

Chaudhary Wasti Phata Naigaon

Yadav Wasti Naigaon

Chaufula Naigaon Road

Railway Gate 1

Naigaon Phata

Kunjirwadi Phata

Tendulkar Wasti

Akalkot Swami Samarth Darbar

Kalbhor Wasti

Theur Phata

Tamhane Wasti

Borkar Wasti Varvand Road

Petrol Pump Borkar Wasti
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Direction: Prayagdham

44 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

67 bus Time Schedule
Prayagdham Route Timetable:

Sunday 05:25 - 17:40

Monday 05:25 - 17:40

Tuesday 05:25 - 17:40

Wednesday 05:25 - 17:40

Thursday 05:25 - 17:40

Friday 05:25 - 17:40

Saturday 05:25 - 17:40

Malyacha Mala

Ramkrushna Rasayan Karkhana

Lonigaon Phata

Loni Station

Kadam Wasti Loni

Fuel Depot Gate 2

Fuel Depot

Wak Wasti

Kawadi Rasta

Kawadipat

Kuran Farm

Phursungi Gaon Phata

Manjari Farm Solapur Road

Shewalewadi Depot

Shewalewadi

Stud Farm Manjari

Shewalewadi Market

Laxmi Colony Hadapsar

Vitthalnagar Hadapsar

15 Number

Akashwani

Agrawal Colony

Hadapsar Gadital

Hadapsar Gadital

Agrawal Colony

Akashwani

15 Number

Vitthalnagar Hadapsar

Laxmi Colony Hadapsar
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67 bus Info
Direction: Prayagdham
Stops: 44
Trip Duration: 81 min
Line Summary:

67 bus Line Map

Shewalewadi Market

Stud Farm Manjari

Shewalewadi

Manjari Farm Solapur Road

Phursungi Gaon Phata

Kuran Farm

Kawadipat

Kawadi Rasta

Wak Wasti

Fuel Depot

Fuel Depot Gate 2

Kadam Wasti Loni

Loni Station

Lonigaon Phata

Ramkrushna Rasayan Karkhana

Malyacha Mala

Petrol Pump Borkar Wasti

Borkar Wasti Varvand Road

Tamhane Wasti

Theur Phata

Kalbhor Wasti

Akalkot Swami Samarth Darbar

Tendulkar Wasti

Kunjirwadi Phata

Naigaon Phata

Railway Gate 1

Chaufula Naigaon Road

Yadav Wasti Naigaon

Chaudhary Wasti Phata Naigaon

Malwadi Naigaon
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Varcha Mala Nirgil
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67 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Pune.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Prayagdham Ashram Gate

Prayagdham Hospital

Dhangar Wasti Prayagdham

Yadav Wasti Prayagdham

Prayagdham
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